March 27, 2020

Spring 2020 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 041 - Josai

Div Rep 1: Keita Saito

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 12

04101 MM'90u

Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

Number
* 08306

SL

5

9 00156
3 * 06747
3 * 08733
2 * 11349
4 * 09896
2 * 11595

4 * 10310

Name
Sakai, Kiyohito

Araoka, Yutaka
Jochi, Takumu
Orikasa, Koji
Mikami, Ren
Yamazaki, Kaoru
Suzuki, Kaito
Obata, Leoh

04104 GAMBA OSAKI
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

Number
* 04673

SL

7

9 * 00489
4 * 03573
5 * 05631
3 + 07180
3 * 06745
3+ 07456
3 * 06401

04107 Matatabi

Name
Osaki, Kaoru

Araki, Ai

Kondo, Kumi
Kurita, Yosuke
Fuseda, Megumi
Masuda, Osamu
Fukushima, Yuki

Saito, Momoyo

Host: 03042 King Dome

[92]

L Number
* 05825

* 01963
* 05255
04574
* 07034
* 07655
* 05726
* 09945

m.l;w.hco.h@.h|
*

Name
Watanabe, Masaru

Seki, Tatsuya
Sobajima, Tetsuyuki
Mitake, Nobuyuki
Furuie, Goro
Matsumoto, Yukio
Kusano, Keisuke
Kanno, Yoshisuke

04110 FRIEND ARROW
Host: 03014 Friend

(9]

L  Number
08017

* 06407
* 01957
04719
* 11668
* 03758
* 09942
* 11751

*

Ml\)mmhmov-h|
*

Name
Numata, Kyoya

Saito, Yuki

Numata, Rika

Watari, Masakazu
lida, Yusuke
Nishihara, Kyomi
Iwakiri, Kaoru
Kusama, Yuta

04102 hanbun lefty
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
6
3
3
5
7
4
1

*

*

*

01470
05379
02046
00368
00031
00582
10776

04105 Low Risk
Host: 03004 Billiard Risk

9]

L

wooc.o-hcocn\l-h|

02584
10569
02583
04617
10570
10992
11208
11350

Number Name

lkeda, Kazumasa

Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko

Taga, Naoto
Nakahara, Ai
Harada, Kazuya
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Ogawa, Naoko

Number Name

Sawada, Hayato
Hara, Yoshiaki
Tsuijii, Takuma
Takio, Reiko
lwasawa, Saki
Niwa, Manami
Nakamura, Kenji
Takahashi, Daisuke

04108 KOMARI JAPAN
Host: 03042 King Dome

SL
5
2
5
7
7
2
2
2

08241
08242
09014
08579
02317
11592
08580
11752

Number Name

Watanabe, Takumi
Senoo, Mariko
Kuga, Yusuke
Hashimoto, Ryo
Okawa, Aya
Onuki, Kohei
Ichikawa, Hazuki
Nakayama, Mahito

04111 Samurai-Soke
Host: 03072 STELLA

sL
7
6
5
5
5
3
2
3

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

*

*

04194
02537
10713
06874
10151
11253
08045
10943

Number Name

Jo, Shinori

Koga, Aiko
Nishikawa, Yusuke
Horino, Kensuke
Guniji, Shota
Hironaka, Ryoichi
Nishikawa, Eri
Sakai, Yusuke

04103 Magicians Red
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
7
5
4
2
4
2
5

9

Number

01314
06406
06752
10389
08309
11074
10390
11742

04106 G-RISK
Host: 03004 Billiard Risk

SL
6
9
4
2
1
3
5
2

Number

08963
08962
00050
11593
11594
06176
05147
06282

Name
Araoka, Satoru

Sakagami, Aya
Maeda, Osamu
Takeshi, Sakura
Takasaki, Shinsaku
Sato, Osamu
Yamamoto, Yu

Takahira, Yusuke

Name
Tadokoro, Risa

Tomita, Hirohisa
Sato, Fumio

Orita, Daiki
Watanabe, Arika
Higuchi, Daiki
Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Nada, Mayumi

04109 FRIEND DRAGON
Host: 03014 Friend

SL
3
7
5
4
6
2
2
7

Number

07454
00067
00364
09415
09943
10548
11473
07961

Name
Takeuchi, Sho

Sato, Yoshimitsu
Sato, Takako
Yamamoto, Naohiko
Kaneda, Yusuke
Toya, Suzuno
Nakai, Yasuki
Yoshiyasu, Osamu

04112 Bucket Monster
Host: 03022 Kobby's Billiards

SL
6
5
5
3
2
4
4
1

*

*

Number

01138
01731
04563
10563
10564
04566
10179
11750

Name
Suzuki, Yoshitaka

Ueki, Makiko
Ueki, Katsuhide
Kouhase, Sai
Tando, Saki
Matsumoto, Chie

Matsubara, Masayoshi

Tanaka, Mayumi
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